
WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR 65.800 114.000 79.500 110.700 370.000 1 OV Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR

2 Jessica Macaulay, 25 USA 65.800 121.900 100.700 70.500 358.900 2 GV Guido Vassalli SUI

3 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA 61.600 105.350 94.350 84.600 345.900 3 LL Lambros Liaros GRC

4 Iris Schmidbauer, 23 GER 63.000 60.200 79.800 105.750 308.750 4 AV Argyris Varalis GRC

5 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA 40.600 94.350 66.500 81.000 282.450 5 NS Nikos Siranidis GRC

6 Celia Fernàndez, 29 ESP 51.800 59.500 68.000 47.500 226.800

7 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 31 MEX 58.050 59.450 40.000 68.250 225.750

8 Anna Bader, 34 GER 64.400 79.950 DNS DNS 144.350

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Women

Judges
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Rank

1 OV 2 GV 3 LL 4 AV 5 NS Points Round 1

1 Iris Schmidbauer, 23 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 63.000 63.000 4

2 Celia Fernàndez, 29 ESP forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.00 51.800 51.800 7

3 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.50 61.600 61.600 5

4 Anna Bader, 34 GER back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 2.8 8.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 64.400 64.400 3

5 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 31 MEX reverse somersault 2 position 20 2.7 7.50 6.50 6.50 7.50 8.50 58.050 58.050 6

6 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 20 2.8 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 40.600 40.600 8

7 Jessica Macaulay, 25 USA flying reverse somersault pike 20 2.8 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 65.800 65.800 1

8 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR back somersault layout 20 2.8 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 65.800 65.800 1

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018
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Rank

1 OV 2 GV 3 LL 4 AV 5 NS Points Round 2

1 Iris Schmidbauer, 23 GER inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.00 60.200 123.200 6

2 Celia Fernàndez, 29 ESP back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.5 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 59.500 111.300 8

3 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.50 105.350 166.950 3

4 Anna Bader, 34 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 79.950 144.350 4

5 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 31 MEX forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 59.450 117.500 7

6 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.50 94.350 134.950 5

7 Jessica Macaulay, 25 USA back 3 somersaults pike with split 20 4.6 9.50 8.50 9.00 9.00 8.50 121.900 187.700 1

8 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 114.000 179.800 2

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 OV 2 GV 3 LL 4 AV 5 NS Points Round 3

1 Iris Schmidbauer, 23 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 6.50 6.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 79.800 203.000 4

2 Celia Fernàndez, 29 ESP armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 68.000 179.300 6

3 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 94.350 261.300 2

4 Anna Bader, 34 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 - - - - - 0.000 144.350 8

5 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 31 MEX forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 40.000 157.500 7

6 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 3.8 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 66.500 201.450 5

7 Jessica Macaulay, 25 USA back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 20 3.8 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.50 9.00 100.700 288.400 1

8 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR reverse somersault layout 20 3.0 8.50 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 79.500 259.300 3

No. Name Dive

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Total 

points

Marks
m DDCountry

Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018 Round 3
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Rank

1 OV 2 GV 3 LL 4 AV 5 NS Points Round 4

1 Iris Schmidbauer, 23 GER back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.5 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 105.750 308.750 4

2 Celia Fernàndez, 29 ESP back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 2.5 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 47.500 226.800 6

3 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 84.600 345.900 3

4 Anna Bader, 34 GER armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 - - - - - 0.000 144.350 8

5 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 31 MEX back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.5 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 68.250 225.750 7

6 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.5 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 81.000 282.450 5

7 Jessica Macaulay, 25 USA back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 70.500 358.900 2

8 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.00 9.00 110.700 370.000 1

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018 Round 4

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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